Ancillary Meetings

Not Found in Program Book
Event

Thursday 23-Apr-15
AIChE Meetings H.Q.
Friday 24-Apr-15
AIChE Meetings H.Q.
Saturday 25-Apr-15
AIChE Meetings H.Q.
CCPS Managing Board Meeting
Executive Board of the Programming Committee (EBPC)
Career and Education Operating Council (CEOC)
Programming Retreat
Societal Impact Operating Council (SIOC)
Sunday 26-Apr-15
AIChE Meetings H.Q.
AIChE Registration
Speaker Ready Room
S1: Facility Siting

S3: Using Plant Inspections for Catastrophic Incident
Prevention

S4: Developing and Implementing a Competence
Management Program for Process Safety

S5: Relief Systems Design

S6: Process Safety and Human Factors: A Tutorial for
Project Managers and Engineers

Interview Meeting Room

Operations Business Development and Membership Meeting
Room

Poster Improvement Taskforce Meeting

F&PD & Environmental Division Outreach Meeting
AIChE Continuing Education Committee Meeting
F&PD Programming Meeting

YP Strategy Meeting

Chemical Engineering Technology Operating Council
(CTOC)

Student Program - Welcome Luncheon
Separations Division Spring Planning Meeting

Environmental Division Executive and Programming
Committee Meeting

F&PD Executive Committee Meeting
Warp Speed Speaker Table @ Hilton

WIC Family Accommodations Room

Start

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

End

11:00 PM

11:00 PM

11:00 PM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

11:00 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:45 PM

1:15 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Room (Level)

619

619

619
417AB
408
404
408
417AB

619
Exhibit Hall 5
18A
617
417A

404

417B
616B

Show Office 16
401

412
408
403
410
412
402

406
616A

Salon F

410
PreFunction between B & D/E

418

Hotel (Bldg)

Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin
Hilton Austin
Hilton Austin
Hilton Austin
Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin
Austin Convention Center
Austin Convention Center
Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin
Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin

Austin Convention Center

Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin
Hilton Austin
Hilton Austin
Hilton Austin
Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin
Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin
Hilton Austin

Hilton Austin



Student Program - Industry Leader Panel 1:30PM  2:30 PM 406 Hilton Austin

F&PD Executive Meeting 1:30 PM  4:00 PM 408 Hilton Austin
Distillation Setup 2:00 PM  5:00 PM Salon A Hilton Austin
Student Program - Roundtable Discussion 2:45PM  4:30 PM 406 Hilton Austin
Student Program - Networking Session 4:30 PM  6:30 PM 406 Hilton Austin
Ethylene Producer's Conference Reception 5:00 PM  6:00 PM 615AB Hilton Austin
PPSS Pre-Conference Session Chairs' Meeting 5:00 PM  6:00 PM 614 Hilton Austin
Process Development Leadership Meeting 5:00 PM  6:00 PM 412 Hilton Austin
Process Safety Progress Editorial Board 5:00 PM  7:00 PM 410 Hilton Austin
2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Opening Reception 6:00 PM  7:30 PM Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
LPS Committee Meeting 7:00 PM  9:00 PM 408 Hilton Austin
Young Professionals (YP) Social - TICKETED EVENT 8:30 PM 11:00 PM OFF - SITE Max's Wine Dive
Monday 27-Apr-15
AIChE Meetings H.Q. 6:00 AM 11:00 PM 619 Hilton Austin
Pre-Keynote Continental Breakfast for Attendees 7:00 AM  8:00 AM Ballroom D Austin Convention Center
Speaker Ready Room 7:00 AM  5:00 PM 18A Austin Convention Center
AIChE Registration 7:00 AM  5:30 PM Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
Warp Speed Speaker Table @ Hilton 7:00 AM  6:00 PM PreFunction between B & D/E Hilton Austin
WIC Family Accommodations Room 7:00 AM  6:30 PM 418 Hilton Austin
Interview Meeting Room 7:00 AM  7:00 PM Show Office 16 Austin Convention Center
Tracerco Technical Advisor Meeting 8:00 AM  3:00 PM 403 Hilton Austin
Operations Business Development and Membership Meeting  8:00 AM  8:00 PM 401 Hilton Austin
Room
Publications Committee 8:30 AM 11:30 AM 615AB Hilton Austin
Mary Kay O'Connor Process Safety Center 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 613 Hilton Austin
2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Exhibits (Monday Hours) 9:00 AM  5:00 PM Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Coffee Break (Monday morningin ~ 9:15 AM  9:40 AM Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
Exhibit Hall 5)
F&PD Welcome Session Coffee Break - Monday AM 9:15AM  9:40 AM 16A&B Austin Convention Center
Engineering Diversity: A Workshop for Program Planning 9:30 AM  11:30 AM 617 Hilton Austin
IFS Managing Board 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 614 Hilton Austin
Career Development Workshops 10:00 AM  5:00 PM 402 Hilton Austin
Women's Initiatives Committee (WIC) Luncheon - TICKETED 11:30 AM  1:00 PM OFF - SITE Fogo de Chao
EVENT
Senior Managers' Roundtable Luncheon (Invitation Only) 11:45 AM  1:00 PM 400 Hilton Austin
GCPS Luncheon - Monday - Ticketed 12:00 PM  1:30 PM Salon FG & H Hilton Austin
Spring Luncheon - Monday 12:00 PM  1:30 PM Salon J-K Hilton Austin
Local Sections Committee Meeting 12:30 PM  2:00 PM 616AB Hilton Austin
Mary Kay O'Connor Process Safety Center 1:30 PM  2:30 PM 613 Hilton Austin
Membership Committee Meeting 2:.00PM  3:30 PM 615AB Hilton Austin
AIChE Foundation Board of Trustees Meeting 2:.00PM  4:30 PM 400 Hilton Austin
2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Coffee Break (Monday afternoon 3:00PM  3:30 PM Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center

in Exhibit Hall 5)

Women's Initiatives Committee (WIC) Business Meeting 3:30PM  4:30 PM 614 Hilton Austin



Young Professionals Committee Meeting 4:00 PM  6:00 PM 616AB Hilton Austin

Minority Affairs Committee (MAC) Business Meeting 4:30 PM  6:30 PM 615AB Hilton Austin
Management Division Programming Meeting 5:00PM  6:15 PM 614 Hilton Austin
Process Development Division Programming Meeting 5:00 PM  6:30 PM 406 Hilton Austin
Project #246: Guidelines for Facility Siting and Layout, 2nd 5:00 PM  6:30 PM 617 Hilton Austin
Edition
Spring Meeting and GCPS Poster Session & Networking 5:00 PM  7:00 PM Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
Reception
Research and New Technology Committee (RANTC) 5:00 PM  7:00 PM Salon J-K Hilton Austin
Chinese-American Chemical Society (CACS) Banquet - 5:45PM  8:30 PM OFF - SITE P F Chang's
TICKETED EVENT
Management & Environmental Divisions/Chemical 6:00 PM  9:00 PM OFF - SITE Luisa Room Carmelo's Ristorante
Engineering & The Law Group Dinner -TICKETED EVENT
Fuels and Petrochemicals (F & PD) Awards Dinner - 6:00 PM  9:00 PM OFF - SITE Z'Tejas
TICKETED EVENT
Tracerco and Johnson Matthey Hospitality Reception 6:30 PM 11:00 PM 404 Hilton Austin
Volunteer Leadership Recognition Reception 7:00PM  8:30 PM 400 Hilton Austin
Tuesday 28-Apr-15
AIChE Meetings H.Q. 6:00 AM 11:00 PM 619 Hilton Austin
WIC Family Accommodations Room 6:30 AM  6:30 PM 418 Hilton Austin
Fellows Breakfast - TICKETED EVENT 7:00 AM  9:00 AM 10AB Austin Convention Center
Project #260: CCPS Book Translation into Spanish 7:00 AM  9:00 AM 403 Hilton Austin
Speaker Ready Room 7:00 AM  5:00 PM 18A Austin Convention Center
Warp Speed Speaker Table @ Hilton 7:00 AM  6:00 PM PreFunction between B & D/E Hilton Austin
Interview Meeting Room 7:00 AM  7:00 PM Show Office 16 Austin Convention Center
AIChE Registration 7:30 AM  5:00 PM Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
Operations Business Development and Membership Meeting  8:00 AM  8:00 PM 401 Hilton Austin
Room
Fellows Council Meeting 9:00 AM 10:45 AM 414 Hilton Austin
Public Affairs and Information Committee 9:00 AM  12:00 PM 417A Hilton Austin
2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Exhibits (Tuesday Hours) 9:00 AM  6:30 PM Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Coffee Break (Tuesday morningin ~ 9:30 AM  10:15 AM Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
Exhibit Hall 5)
Ethylene Producers' Conference (EPC) Networking 11:30 AM  1:00 PM OFF - SITE The Capital Grille - Austin
Luncheon - TICKETED EVENT
GCPS Luncheon - Tuesday -Ticketed 11:45 AM  1:30 PM Salon FG & H Hilton Austin
Spring Luncheon - Tuesday 11:45 AM  1:30 PM Salon J-K Hilton Austin
Undergraduate Process Safety Committee 2:00PM  5:00 PM 616AB Hilton Austin
2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Coffee Break (Tuesday afternoon 3:00PM  3:30 PM Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
in Exhibit Hall 5)
Transport and Energy Processes Division (TEP) Executive 4:00 PM  6:00 PM 414 Hilton Austin
Committee Meeting
2016 F & PD Technical Session Programming Meeting 5:00 PM  6:00 PM 13A Austin Convention Center
Happy Hour in Exhibit Hall 5 5:00PM  6:30 PM Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
Safety and Health Division Meeting 5:00 PM  6:30 PM 19AB Austin Convention Center
Project #237 - Bow Tie Risk Management 5:00 PM  6:30 PM 615A Hilton Austin

Project 267: Process Safety Leadership Challenge 5:00 PM  7:00 PM 417B Hilton Austin



Latin America Regional Meeting

Tracerco and Johnson Matthey Hospitality Reception
Management Division Executive Committee Meeting
CCPS: Asia-Pacific Southeast Asia Region Meeting

Safety and Health (S&H) Division Dinner - TICKETED
EVENT

Process Development Division (PDD) Dinner - TICKETED
EVENT

Wednesday 29-Apr-15
AIChE Meetings H.Q.
WIC Family Accommodations Room
Project #261: Translation of CCPS Books into Portuguese
Interview Meeting Room
Speaker Ready Room
Warp Speed Speaker Table @ Hilton

AIChE Registration

Operations Business Development and Membership Meeting

Room
Project #249: Process Safety Culture
2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Exhibits (Wednesday Hours)

2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Coffee Break (Wednesday
morning in Exhibit Hall 5)

EPC/EEPC Officers' Lunch

Big Data Analytics Planning Meeting

Spring and GCPS Joint Luncheon - Wednesday - Ticketed

Gas Utilization Topical Conference Keynote Speech
Luncheon - TICKETED EVENT

Credentialing Team Meeting
Project #250: Process Safety in Capital Projects
Project #219: Process Safety Moments

Process Science and Technology Center Tour & Dinner -
TICKETED EVENT

Thursday 30-Apr-15
AIChE Meetings H.Q.
CCPS TSC Spring Meeting 2015 Break Room
CCPS TSC Spring Meeting 2015
Warp Speed Speaker Table @ Hilton
AIChE Registration
Project #243: Asset Integrity

Project #244 - Vision 20/20

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM

12:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
3:00 PM

7:30 PM
11:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 PM

9:30 PM

11:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM

1:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

403 Hilton Austin
416AB Hilton Austin
404 Hilton Austin
616AB Hilton Austin
OFF - SITE Sullivan's Steakhouse - Austin
OFF - SITE Moonshine Patio Bar
619 Hilton Austin

418 Hilton Austin

414 Hilton Austin
Show Office 16 Austin Convention Center
18A Austin Convention Center
PreFunction between B & D/E Hilton Austin
Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
401 Hilton Austin

402 Hilton Austin
Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
417A Hilton Austin
Ballroom E Austin Convention Center
Austin Grand Ballroom Hilton Austin
404 Hilton Austin

414 Hilton Austin

402 Hilton Austin
417B Hilton Austin
OFF - SITE UT Pickle Research Campus
619 Hilton Austin
Ballroom B Austin Convention Center
Ballroom C Austin Convention Center
PreFunction between B & D/E Hilton Austin
Exhibit Hall 5 Austin Convention Center
404 Hilton Austin

406 Hilton Austin



