Ancillary Meetings

Not Found in Program Book						
Event	Start	End	Room (Level)	Hotel (Bldg)		
Thursday 23-Apr-15						
AIChE Meetings H.Q.	8:00 AM	11:00 PM	619	Hilton Austin		
Friday 24-Apr-15						
AIChE Meetings H.Q.	7:00 AM	11:00 PM	619	Hilton Austin		
Saturday 25-Apr-15						
AIChE Meetings H.Q.	7:00 AM	11:00 PM	619	Hilton Austin		
CCPS Managing Board Meeting	10:00 AM	11:30 AM	417AB	Hilton Austin		
Executive Board of the Programming Committee (EBPC)	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	408	Hilton Austin		
Career and Education Operating Council (CEOC)	11:30 AM	5:00 PM	404	Hilton Austin		
Programming Retreat	12:00 PM	5:00 PM	408	Hilton Austin		
Societal Impact Operating Council (SIOC)	12:00 PM	5:00 PM	417AB	Hilton Austin		
Sunday 26-Apr-15						
AIChE Meetings H.Q.	6:00 AM	11:00 PM	619	Hilton Austin		
AIChE Registration	7:00 AM	7:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center		
Speaker Ready Room	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	18A	Austin Convention Center		
S1: Facility Siting	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	617	Hilton Austin		
S3: Using Plant Inspections for Catastrophic Incident Prevention	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	417A	Hilton Austin		
S4: Developing and Implementing a Competence Management Program for Process Safety	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	404	Hilton Austin		
S5: Relief Systems Design	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	417B	Hilton Austin		
S6: Process Safety and Human Factors: A Tutorial for Project Managers and Engineers	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	616B	Hilton Austin		
Interview Meeting Room	8:00 AM	7:00 PM	Show Office 16	Austin Convention Center		
Operations Business Development and Membership Meeting Room	8:00 AM	8:00 PM	401	Hilton Austin		
Poster Improvement Taskforce Meeting	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	412	Hilton Austin		
F&PD & Environmental Division Outreach Meeting	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	408	Hilton Austin		
AIChE Continuing Education Committee Meeting	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	403	Hilton Austin		
F&PD Programming Meeting	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	410	Hilton Austin		
YP Strategy Meeting	11:00 AM	1:00 PM	412	Hilton Austin		
Chemical Engineering Technology Operating Council (CTOC)	11:15 AM	3:45 PM	402	Hilton Austin		
Student Program - Welcome Luncheon	12:00 PM	1:15 PM	406	Hilton Austin		
Separations Division Spring Planning Meeting	12:00 PM	5:00 PM	616A	Hilton Austin		
Environmental Division Executive and Programming Committee Meeting	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	Salon F	Hilton Austin		
F&PD Executive Committee Meeting	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	410	Hilton Austin		
Warp Speed Speaker Table @ Hilton	1:00 PM	6:00 PM	PreFunction between B & D/E	Hilton Austin		
WIC Family Accommodations Room	1:00 PM	7:00 PM	418	Hilton Austin		

Student Program - Industry Leader Panel	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	406	Hilton Austin
F&PD Executive Meeting	1:30 PM	4:00 PM	408	Hilton Austin
Distillation Setup	2:00 PM	5:00 PM	Salon A	Hilton Austin
Student Program - Roundtable Discussion	2:45 PM	4:30 PM	406	Hilton Austin
Student Program - Networking Session	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	406	Hilton Austin
Ethylene Producer's Conference Reception	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	615AB	Hilton Austin
PPSS Pre-Conference Session Chairs' Meeting	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	614	Hilton Austin
Process Development Leadership Meeting	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	412	Hilton Austin
Process Safety Progress Editorial Board	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	410	Hilton Austin
2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Opening Reception	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
LPS Committee Meeting	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	408	Hilton Austin
Young Professionals (YP) Social - TICKETED EVENT	8:30 PM	11:00 PM	OFF - SITE	Max's Wine Dive
Monday 27-Apr-15				
AIChE Meetings H.Q.	6:00 AM	11:00 PM	619	Hilton Austin
Pre-Keynote Continental Breakfast for Attendees	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	Ballroom D	Austin Convention Center
Speaker Ready Room	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	18A	Austin Convention Center
AIChE Registration	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
Warp Speed Speaker Table @ Hilton	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	PreFunction between B & D/E	Hilton Austin
WIC Family Accommodations Room	7:00 AM	6:30 PM	418	Hilton Austin
Interview Meeting Room	7:00 AM	7:00 PM	Show Office 16	Austin Convention Center
Tracerco Technical Advisor Meeting	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	403	Hilton Austin
Operations Business Development and Membership Meeting Room	8:00 AM	8:00 PM	401	Hilton Austin
Publications Committee	8:30 AM	11:30 AM	615AB	Hilton Austin
Mary Kay O'Connor Process Safety Center	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	613	Hilton Austin
2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Exhibits (Monday Hours)	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Coffee Break (Monday morning in Exhibit Hall 5)	9:15 AM	9:40 AM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
F&PD Welcome Session Coffee Break - Monday AM	9:15 AM	9:40 AM	16A&B	Austin Convention Center
Engineering Diversity: A Workshop for Program Planning	9:30 AM	11:30 AM	617	Hilton Austin
IFS Managing Board	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	614	Hilton Austin
Career Development Workshops	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	402	Hilton Austin
Women's Initiatives Committee (WIC) Luncheon - TICKETED EVENT	11:30 AM	1:00 PM	OFF - SITE	Fogo de Chao
Senior Managers' Roundtable Luncheon (Invitation Only)	11:45 AM	1:00 PM	400	Hilton Austin
GCPS Luncheon - Monday - Ticketed	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Salon FG & H	Hilton Austin
Spring Luncheon - Monday	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Salon J-K	Hilton Austin
Local Sections Committee Meeting	12:30 PM	2:00 PM	616AB	Hilton Austin
Mary Kay O'Connor Process Safety Center	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	613	Hilton Austin
Membership Committee Meeting	2:00 PM	3:30 PM	615AB	Hilton Austin
AIChE Foundation Board of Trustees Meeting	2:00 PM	4:30 PM	400	Hilton Austin
2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Coffee Break (Monday afternoon in Exhibit Hall 5)	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center

	Young Professionals Committee Meeting	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	616AB	Hilton Austin
	Minority Affairs Committee (MAC) Business Meeting	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	615AB	Hilton Austin
	Management Division Programming Meeting	5:00 PM	6:15 PM	614	Hilton Austin
	Process Development Division Programming Meeting	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	406	Hilton Austin
	Project #246: Guidelines for Facility Siting and Layout, 2nd Edition	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	617	Hilton Austin
	Spring Meeting and GCPS Poster Session & Networking Reception	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
	Research and New Technology Committee (RANTC)	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Salon J-K	Hilton Austin
	Chinese-American Chemical Society (CACS) Banquet - TICKETED EVENT	5:45 PM	8:30 PM	OFF - SITE	P F Chang's
	Management & Environmental Divisions/Chemical Engineering & The Law Group Dinner -TICKETED EVENT	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	OFF - SITE Luisa Room	Carmelo's Ristorante
	Fuels and Petrochemicals (F & PD) Awards Dinner - TICKETED EVENT	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	OFF - SITE	Z'Tejas
	Tracerco and Johnson Matthey Hospitality Reception	6:30 PM	11:00 PM	404	Hilton Austin
	Volunteer Leadership Recognition Reception	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	400	Hilton Austin
T	uesday 28-Apr-15				
	AIChE Meetings H.Q.	6:00 AM	11:00 PM	619	Hilton Austin
	WIC Family Accommodations Room	6:30 AM	6:30 PM	418	Hilton Austin
	Fellows Breakfast - TICKETED EVENT	7:00 AM	9:00 AM	10AB	Austin Convention Center
	Project #260: CCPS Book Translation into Spanish	7:00 AM	9:00 AM	403	Hilton Austin
	Speaker Ready Room	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	18A	Austin Convention Center
	Warp Speed Speaker Table @ Hilton	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	PreFunction between B & D/E	Hilton Austin
	Interview Meeting Room	7:00 AM	7:00 PM	Show Office 16	Austin Convention Center
	AIChE Registration	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
	Operations Business Development and Membership Meeting Room	8:00 AM	8:00 PM	401	Hilton Austin
	Fellows Council Meeting	9:00 AM	10:45 AM	414	Hilton Austin
	Public Affairs and Information Committee	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	417A	Hilton Austin
	2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Exhibits (Tuesday Hours)	9:00 AM	6:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
	2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Coffee Break (Tuesday morning in Exhibit Hall 5)	9:30 AM	10:15 AM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
	Ethylene Producers' Conference (EPC) Networking Luncheon - TICKETED EVENT	11:30 AM	1:00 PM	OFF - SITE	The Capital Grille - Austin
	GCPS Luncheon - Tuesday -Ticketed	11:45 AM	1:30 PM	Salon FG & H	Hilton Austin
	Spring Luncheon - Tuesday	11:45 AM	1:30 PM	Salon J-K	Hilton Austin
	Undergraduate Process Safety Committee	2:00 PM	5:00 PM	616AB	Hilton Austin
	2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Coffee Break (Tuesday afternoon in Exhibit Hall 5)	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
	Transport and Energy Processes Division (TEP) Executive Committee Meeting	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	414	Hilton Austin
	2016 F & PD Technical Session Programming Meeting	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	13A	Austin Convention Center
	Happy Hour in Exhibit Hall 5	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
	Safety and Health Division Meeting	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	19AB	Austin Convention Center
	Project #237 - Bow Tie Risk Management	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	615A	Hilton Austin
	Project 267: Process Safety Leadership Challenge	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	417B	Hilton Austin

	Latin America Regional Meeting	5:00 PM	7:30 PM	403	Hilton Austin
	Tracerco and Johnson Matthey Hospitality Reception	5:00 PM	11:00 PM	416AB	Hilton Austin
	Management Division Executive Committee Meeting	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	404	Hilton Austin
	CCPS: Asia-Pacific Southeast Asia Region Meeting	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	616AB	Hilton Austin
	Safety and Health (S&H) Division Dinner - TICKETED EVENT	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	OFF - SITE	Sullivan's Steakhouse - Austin
	Process Development Division (PDD) Dinner - TICKETED EVENT	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	OFF - SITE	Moonshine Patio Bar
V	Vednesday 29-Apr-15				
	AIChE Meetings H.Q.	6:00 AM	11:00 PM	619	Hilton Austin
	WIC Family Accommodations Room	6:30 AM	12:00 PM	418	Hilton Austin
	Project #261: Translation of CCPS Books into Portuguese	7:00 AM	9:00 AM	414	Hilton Austin
	Interview Meeting Room	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	Show Office 16	Austin Convention Center
	Speaker Ready Room	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	18A	Austin Convention Center
	Warp Speed Speaker Table @ Hilton	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	PreFunction between B & D/E	Hilton Austin
	AIChE Registration	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
	Operations Business Development and Membership Meeting Room	8:00 AM	8:00 PM	401	Hilton Austin
	Project #249: Process Safety Culture	8:30 AM	12:00 PM	402	Hilton Austin
	2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Exhibits (Wednesday Hours)	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
	2015 Spring & 11th GCPS Coffee Break (Wednesday morning in Exhibit Hall 5)	9:30 AM	10:15 AM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
	EPC/EEPC Officers' Lunch	11:30 AM	1:00 PM	417A	Hilton Austin
	Big Data Analytics Planning Meeting	11:45 AM	12:30 PM	Ballroom E	Austin Convention Center
	Spring and GCPS Joint Luncheon - Wednesday - Ticketed	11:45 AM	1:30 PM	Austin Grand Ballroom	Hilton Austin
	Gas Utilization Topical Conference Keynote Speech Luncheon - TICKETED EVENT	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	404	Hilton Austin
	Credentialing Team Meeting	3:30 PM	6:30 PM	414	Hilton Austin
	Project #250: Process Safety in Capital Projects	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	402	Hilton Austin
	Project #219: Process Safety Moments	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	417B	Hilton Austin
	Process Science and Technology Center Tour & Dinner - TICKETED EVENT	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	OFF - SITE	UT Pickle Research Campus
Thursday 30-Apr-15					
	AIChE Meetings H.Q.	6:00 AM	4:00 PM	619	Hilton Austin
	CCPS TSC Spring Meeting 2015 Break Room	7:00 AM	4:00 PM	Ballroom B	Austin Convention Center
	CCPS TSC Spring Meeting 2015	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	Ballroom C	Austin Convention Center
	Warp Speed Speaker Table @ Hilton	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	PreFunction between B & D/E	Hilton Austin
	AIChE Registration	7:30 AM	12:00 PM	Exhibit Hall 5	Austin Convention Center
	Project #243: Asset Integrity	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	404	Hilton Austin
	Project #244 - Vision 20/20	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	406	Hilton Austin